IEC REPORT

January 2024
Employee Name Total Hours
Amory, Chris 155
Atkins, Darnell 89
Bandy, Michael 168
Barr, Cory 143
Berry, Dean 148
Boden, Cody 117
Bustillos-Ibarra, Jesus 145
Campbell, Caleb 148
Carpenter, Dadrian 159
Chavez, Edgar 178
Clark, Belinda 149
Cook, Noah 153
Dakan, Wesley 159
Denny, Josh 148
Diaz-Robles, Oscar 156
Donnelly, Benjamin 178
Duran, Randy 166
Duran, Valentino 169

Farias, Jose 158



January 2024

Employee Name Total Hours
Flores, Irving 172
Fuentes-Magana, Sergio 181
Harden, Riley 176
Hart, William 126
Hennessy, Max 163
Henson, Victoria 166
Hildebrand, Timothy 148
Juarez, Anthony 176
Kaiser, Elijah 155
Kelly, Darius 166
Kerkeni, Youssef 181
Krueger, Joshua 165
Mariscal-Corral, Geovanny 162
Mariscal-Corral, Ivan 166
Mayo, Fernando 136
McCallister, Dylan 156
Messaoui, Zakaria 176
Miller, Matthew 177
Morales, Jose 190
Morton, Chris 170
Mueller, Chance 169
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January

Employee Name

Paredes, Cesar
Paxson, John
Petropoulos, Quinn
Pires, Justin

Plater, Demetrius
Queneau, Marc
Quintana, Alijah
Reed, Chad

Reyes, Dayvon
Reynolds, Rob
Rojas, Eulalio
Stone, Paul
Teodosio, Humberto
Trejo, Darrien
Unrein, Maxwell
Vargas, Dimitri
Wigg, Aidyn

Yang, Tidarat
Zinanti, Grayson

January Total

2024

Total Hours

157
163
179
176
136
152
174
184
161
160
181
167
176
172
149
182
156
182
158

9528

Page 3 of 3



